
CIA SECONDARYEXTRA-CURRICULARACTIVITIES (2023)

MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT

Intramurals
(G9-12)

11:50-12:10 (lunch)
Ms. Morris
Sports Court

Contact:
amorris@ciaschool.com

Student Government
(G7-12)

11:45-12:15 (lunch)
Ms. Stubbs, Ms. Priddle, Mr.

Paterson
Room 502

Contact:
mpaterson@ciaschool.com

Intramurals
(G9-12)

11:50-12:10 (lunch)
Ms. Morris
Sports Court

Contact:
amorris@ciaschool.com

Volunteering (SXMPaws)
(G9-12)

9:00am-12:00pm
Ms. Priddle
SXM Paws

Contact:
mpriddle@ciaschool.com

BeachVolleyball
(G7-12)

3:05-4:45
Mr. Paterson

Mullet Bay Beach

Contact:
mpaterson@ciaschool.com

Volleyball
(G7-12)

3:00-4:30
Ms.Wallenda, Ms. Morris

Sports Court

Contact:
amorris@ciaschool.com

Pickleball
(G9-12)

3:00-4:00
Mr. Ferry

Sports Court

Contact:
tferry@ciaschool.com

Soccer
(G8-12)

3:00-4:00
Mr. Molder
Sports Court

Contact:
mmolder@ciaschool.com

Swimming
(G8-12)

10:00-11:00am
CIA Pool

Contact:
principal@ciaschool.com

Interior Design
(G6-12)

3:00-4:30
Ms.Wendrch
Ms. Baker
Room 403

Contact:
principal@ciaschool.com

Peer Tutoring
(G9-12)

3:00-4:00
Mr. Link
Library

Contact:
glink@ciaschool.com

Yearbook
(G9-12)

3:00-4:00
Ms. Horton
Ms. Spencer
Room 403

Contact:
phorton@ciaschool.com

PerformingArts
(Ages 10-18)
1:00-3:00pm

Ms. Chin (Artist)
Room 502

Cost: $75/month

*Begins Aug. 19
Contact: 1-721-556-4382

To sign-up or inquire about an ECA, contact the teacher in charge using the email provided.
Some ECAs have a limited number of students and will be filled based on registering with the teacher on a first come first serve basis.


